PR 6201 (100t… 300t)
Precision Compression Load Cell
100t, 200t, 300t Type L/LA/N/NE
• Easy to install
• Well-proven rockerpin design
• Full stainless steel housing
• Wide temperature range
• High overload capacity

Diameter: 5mm, wires 4 x 0,35mm2
Length: 12m
Order information
Rated capacity Version Max. usable load Destructive load Packing Weight
Type Emax (in % of Emax) (in % of Emax) gross/net
PR6201/15  100t LA, L, N, NE 200 (LA: 120) > 500 280 x 280 x 350mm 12.9kg/11.2kg
PR6201/25 200t LA, N, NE 200 (LA: 120) > 500 340 x 350 x 470mm 29.0kg/26.0kg
PR6201/35 300t N, NE 135 > 350 340 x 350 x 470mm 29.0kg/26.0kg
Dimensions in mm Dimensions in mm
PR6201/15 PR6201/25 .../35
grey, GAIN connect externally
to (+) supply or to (-) supply
red, (+) 20… 28VDC
blue, (-) supply
(-) output
screen
green, Iout = 4… 20mA (GAIN = (+) supply)
Iout = 2… 10mA (GAIN = (-) supply)
screen
red, (+) supply
blue, (-) supply
green, (+) meas. / LC out
grey, (-) meas. / LC out
PR 6201/ ...LAPR 6201/ ...L, N, NE
Connection diagrams
Further options
Type Description Dimensions Order number
PR6130/08 Plastic cable junction box for all industrial applications, max. 8 load cells 250 x 180 x 90mm 9405 361 30081
PR6130/04 Cable junction box Aluminium, grey varnished, IP 68, for all industrial 175 x 80 x 57mm 9405 361 30041
applications, max. 4 load cells
PR6130/64 Stainless steel material stainless steel 1.4301, IP 68, IP 69K 195 x 114 x 59mm 9405 361 30642
cable junction box for all industrial, intrinsically safe and W &M applications,
max. 4 load cells
PR6130/68 Stainless steel material stainless steel 1.4404, IP 68, IP69k 200 x 160 x 60mm 9405 361 21682
cable junction box for all industrial, intrinsically safe and W &M applications,
max. 8 load cells
PR6135 Extension cable steel plates for all applications, grey D = 9mm 9405 361 35. . 2
PR6135/..A Extension cable, armoured steel plates for all applications, grey D = 13mm 9405 361 35. . 9
PR6136 Extension cable for intrinsically safe applications, blue D = 11mm 9405 361 36. . 2
PR6136/..A Extension cable, armoured for intrinsically safe applications, blue D = 13mm 9405 361 36. . 9
PR6145/08N Mounting kit for 100t load cells 9405 361 45081
PR6145/10N Mounting kit for 200t and 300t load cells 9405 361 45101
PR6143/15N Mounting kit for 100t load cells, max. horizontal force 200kN 9405 361 43151
PR6143/25N Mounting kit for 200t and 300t load cells, max. horizontal force 200kN 9405 361 43251
PR6001/02N Universal vessel foot for 100t load cells 9405 360 01021
PR6001/03N Universal vessel foot for 200t and 300t load cells 9405 360 01031
PR6001/32 MaxiFLEXLOCK for 100t load cells, max. horizontal force 200kN 9405 360 01321
PR6001/33 MaxiFLEXLOCK for 200t + 300t load cells, max. horizontal force 200kN 9405 360 01331
PR6152/02 Horizontal constrainer withstands horizontal forces up to 200kN 9405 361 52021
PR6101/15N to use together with up to 100t Rated capacity 9405 561 01151
PR 6201 load cell
PR6101/25N to use together with up to 300t Rated capacity 9405 561 01251
PR 6201 load cell
PR 6101/… Pivot
Type Dimensions in mm
a b c d e f g h
PR6101/15 30 290 49 145 300 95 130 18 (8x)
PR6101/25 40 385 185 375 450 135 180 24 (8x)
Please feel free to contact one of our sales consultants for further information